SCHRANK VIVIA

PRODUKTINFORMATION

1.POSITION

Modell
Kollektion
PROJECTS
Breite

Hohe

Tiefe
Gewicht
Beschreibung

Ausschreibungstext

B05700
Vivia

B DESIGN
420 mm
586 mm
400 mm
24,5 kg

Ausstattung: 1 Auszug mit
Innenauszug, 3 Antirutsch-Matten

Vivia; Rollcontainer; Maf3e: 420 x
586 x 400 mm; Ausstattung: 1
Auszug mit Innenauszug, 3
Antirutsch-Matten

FARBEN

Glossy White
Santana Oak
Stone Grey

White Wood
Glossy Grey

Oak Graphite
White Matt

Terra Matt

Black Matt Lacquer

Elm Impresso

B05700DH
B05700E1

B05700E3
B05700E8
B0O5700FP
B05700FQ
B05700MS
B05700N9
B05700PD
B05700PN

4051202364441
4051202364465
4051202364472
4051202364489
4051202364410
4051202364427
4051202364434
4051202364496
4051202527266
4051202364458



Villeroy & Boch

1748

PROJECTS

TECHNISCHE ZEICHNUNGEN
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